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Sr. No. Name of Student Name of Department Company Name Package/Year Year

1 Akshay Chaudhari Mechanical Engg. Endress+Hauser flowtech Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 2.8 Lakh 2017-18

2 Vitthal Shewalkar Mechanical Engg. Endress+Hauser flowtech Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 2.8 Lakh 2017-18

3 Snehasis Paul Mechanical Engg. Endress+Hauser flowtech Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 2.8 Lakh 2017-18

4 Nikhil Pandey Mechanical Engg. Endress+Hauser flowtech Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 2.8 Lakh 2017-18

5 Gajanan Hoge Instrumentation Engg Analog Automation Pvt. Ltd. Pune 1.44 Lakh 2017-18

6 Amul Jalan Instrumentation Engg Analog Automation Pvt. Ltd. Pune 1.44 Lakh 2017-18

7 Rushikesh Patale Instrumentation Engg Analog Automation Pvt. Ltd. Pune 1.44 Lakh 2017-18

8 Chandan Gondane Instrumentation Engg Analog Automation Pvt. Ltd. Pune 1.44 Lakh 2017-18

9 Kailas Bhokre E&TC Engg. Analog Automation Pvt. Ltd. Pune 1.44 Lakh 2017-18

10 Amol Patankar E&TC Engg. Analog Automation Pvt. Ltd. Pune 1.44 Lakh 2017-18

11 Yogesh Shrangare E&TC Engg. Analog Automation Pvt. Ltd. Pune 1.44 Lakh 2017-18

12 Vrushabh Dandhare Electrical Engg. Analog Automation Pvt. Ltd. Pune 1.44 Lakh 2017-18

13 Abhishel Deshmukh Electrical Engg. Analog Automation Pvt. Ltd. Pune 1.44 Lakh 2017-18

14 Lalit Gawate Computer Engg. Shriram Transport Finance Company Ltd. Jalgaon 2.44 Lakh 2017-18

15 Roshan Manapure E&TC Engg. Shriram Transport Finance Company Ltd. Jalgaon 2.44 Lakh 2017-18

16 Sunil Pophale E&TC Engg. Shriram Transport Finance Company Ltd. Jalgaon 2.44 Lakh 2017-18

17 Amitkumar Dubey Electrical Engg. Shriram Transport Finance Company Ltd. Jalgaon 2.44 Lakh 2017-18

18 Uddhav Wani Computer Engg. Global Technologies, Pune 2.4 Lakh 2017-18

19
SIDDIQUI SHAGUPTA 

ANJUM Computer Engg. Assetsoft  Pvt. Ltd. Pune 2.0 Lakh
2017-18

20 Vishal Alhade Computer Engg. Assetsoft  Pvt. Ltd. Pune 2.0 Lakh 2017-18

21 Vaishali Patil Computer Engg. Assetsoft  Pvt. Ltd. Pune 2.0 Lakh 2017-18

22 Amol Rekhate Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

23 Amol Kachgunde Elecrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

24 Vrushabh Dandhare Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

25 Mangesh Waghmare Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

26 Amol Pund Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

27 Sharad Dhole Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

28 Manish Shekhawat Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

29 Swapnil Jambhale Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

30 Akshay Suradkar Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

31 Vaibhav Kharat Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

32 Shubham kute Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

33 Nikhil Somankar Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

34 Kokila Gore Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

35 Manjutai Kolekar Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

36 Manisha Gupta Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

37 Shubhangi Gore Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

38 Rushikesh Shinde Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

39 Aishwarya Jadhav Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

40 Anuja Momale Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

41 Ashwini Rathod Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

42 Laxmi Khedkar Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

43 Nikita Ahire Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

44 Shraddha Chaudhari Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

45 Sonali Bhele Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

46 Vaishali pathade Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

47 Pradip Jadhav Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

48 Jitendra Gaikwad Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

49 Himanshu Nagpure Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

50 Aditi Kharche Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

51 Diksha shegakar Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

52 Gauri Shete Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

53 Namrata Bobade Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

54 Jagruti Kolhe Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

55 Mayuri Joshi Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

56 Nikita Raut Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

57 Harshada Patil Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

58 Payal Manikpuri Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

59 Priyanka Bhangale Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

60 Rakshanda Mahajan Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

61 Sneha CHirde Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

62 Sonali Ingale Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

63 krinshna Darkonde E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

64 Kewal Farkade E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

65 Jayesh Mahale E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

66 Nishikant Tayde E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

67 Uddhav Patharwat E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

68 Prashant waghmare E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

69 Karankumar Yalamanchi E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

70 Yogesh Nanaware E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

71 vishakha Alai E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

72 Archana Waghmare E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

73 Kalyani Rameshwar E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

74 Mayuri Kambale E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

75 Sonali Lahane E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

76 Shailaija Maske E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

77 Minal Uike E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

78 Mohini Patil E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

79 Puja Thosar E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

80 Pranita Rathod E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

81 Ravina Raundale E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

82 Umesh Shinde E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

83 Ankita Tamshete E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

84 Shruti Watane E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

85 Gayatri Wani E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

86 Sagar More INSTRU Orchid scientific & innovative india pvt.Ltd. Nashik 1.2 Lakh 2017-18

87 Himanshu A. Nagpure INSTRU CDSP, Aurangabad 1.0 Lakh 2017-18

88 Akshay Ghodake Comp Redhat, Pune 3.5 Lakh 2017-18

89 Syed Rizwan Comp NPAV pune 2.8 Lakh 2017-18

90 Rishab  Thakur Comp NPAV pune 2.8 Lakh 2017-18

91 Rajat Mangrulkar Comp NPAV pune 2.8 Lakh 2017-18

92 Riohan Narkhede Comp NPAV pune 2.8 Lakh 2017-18

93 Vivek Dharaskar Comp NPAV pune 2.8 Lakh 2017-18
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1 Amol Rekhate Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

2 Amol Kachgunde Elecrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

3 Vrushabh Dandhare Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

4 Mangesh Waghmare Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

5 Amol Pund Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

6 Sharad Dhole Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

7 Manish Shekhawat Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

8 Swapnil Jambhale Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

9 Akshay Suradkar Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

10 Vaibhav Kharat Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

11 Shubham kute Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

12 Nikhil Somankar Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

13 Kokila Gore Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

14 Manjutai Kolekar Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

15 Manisha Gupta Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

16 Shubhangi Gore Electrical Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

17 Rushikesh Shinde Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

18 Aishwarya Jadhav Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

19 Anuja Momale Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

20 Ashwini Rathod Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

21 Laxmi Khedkar Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

22 Nikita Ahire Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

23 Shraddha Chaudhari Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

24 Sonali Bhele Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

25 Vaishali pathade Computer Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

26 Pradip Jadhav Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

27 Jitendra Gaikwad Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

28 Himanshu Nagpure Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

29 Aditi Kharche Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

30 Diksha shegakar Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

31 Gauri Shete Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

32 Namrata Bobade Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

33 Jagruti Kolhe Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

34 Mayuri Joshi Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

35 Nikita Raut Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

36 Harshada Patil Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

37 Payal Manikpuri Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

38 Priyanka Bhangale Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

39 Rakshanda Mahajan Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

40 Sneha CHirde Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

41 Sonali Ingale Instru Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

42 krinshna Darkonde E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

43 Kewal Farkade E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

44 Jayesh Mahale E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

45 Nishikant Tayde E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

46 Uddhav Patharwat E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

47 Prashant waghmare E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

48 Karankumar 
Yalamanchi

E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

49 Yogesh Nanaware E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

50 vishakha Alai E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

51 Archana Waghmare E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

52 Kalyani Rameshwar E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

53 Mayuri Kambale E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

54 Sonali Lahane E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

55 Shailaija Maske E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

56 Minal Uike E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

57 Mohini Patil E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

58 Puja Thosar E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

59 Pranita Rathod E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

60 Ravina Raundale E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

61 Umesh Shinde E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

62 Ankita Tamshete E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

63 Shruti Watane E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18

64 Gayatri Wani E&TC Dhoot Transmission Pvt. Ltd. Aurangabad 1.4 Lakh 2017-18
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Sr. No Name of Department
students 

on Roll

Eligible Student        (

60% upto VI Sem)

Incampus 

placement
GATE Qualified

Total 

Placement
% Placement

1 Mechanical Engg 68 60 4 15 19 31.666667

2

Electronics & 

Telecommunication 

Engg

65 60 28 2 30 50

3
Instrumentation Engg

.
67 64 21 1 22 34.375

4 Computer Engg. 70 69 14 6 20 28.985507

5 Electrical Engg. 71 65 19 8 27 41.538462

6 Civil Engg. 69 62 0 11 11 17.741935

410 380 86 43 129 34.051262

Dr. G.M. Malwatkar

Dean III and TPO


